51B/X51/52 Rhyl to Denbigh and Wrexham

Via Rhuddlan, St Asaph, Ruthin - Valid from Sunday, May 29, 2022 to Saturday, June 4, 2022

Monday to Friday - Denbigh Lenten Pool

51B' 51B" 51" 51" 512 51B" X51" X51' 51" 512 51B' X51' 51" 512 51B' X51' 51" 512 51B' X51" 51" 512 51B" X51'

Denbigh Lenten Pool - - - - - - 0650 0714 -- - - 0814 - - - 0914 - - - 1014 - - - 1114
Llanrhaeadr-yng-Nghinmeirch Kings Head Inn - - - - - - 0700 0724 -- - - 0824 -- - - 0924 - - - 1024 -- - - 1124
Ruthin War Memorial - - - - - - 0714 0741 - - - 0838 - - - 0941 - - - 1038 - - - 14
Pentre-celyn Llysfasi College - - - - - - - 0749 - - - - - - - 0949 - - - - - - - 1149
Pen-y-stryt Crown Hotel - - - - - - - 0800 -- - - - - - - 1000 - - - - - - - 1200
Llandegla Post Office - - - - - - - 0802 -- - - - - - - 1002 - - - - - - - 1202
Minera Village Bakery - - - - - - - 0816 -- - - - - - - 1016 - - - - - - - 1216
Caego Chapel Gardens - - - - - - - 0827 - - - - - - - 1027 - - - - - - - 1227
Wrexham Bus Station - - - - - - - 083 - - - - - - - 1035 - - - - - - - 1235
Rhyl Bus Station D 0500 0520 0550 0620 0630 0650 -- - 0720 0730 0750 -- 0820 0830 0850 -- 0920 0930 0950 - 1020 1030 1050 --
Rhuddlan Marsh Warden 0511 0534 0604 0632 0644 0704 -- - 0734 0744 0804 -- 0834 0844 0904 - 0934 0944 1004 - 1034 1044 1104 --
Bodelwyddan Glan Clwyd Hospital 0517 0540 0610 0638 0650 0710 -- - 0740 0750 0810 -- 0840 0850 0910 - 0940 0950 1010 - 1040 1050 1110 --
St Asaph HM Stanley Hospital 0526 0555 0622 0653 0659 0725 -- - 0752 0759 0825 -- 0852 0859 0925 - 0952 0959 1025 - 1052 1059 1125 --
Hafod-y-green Nant-y-Patrick 0532 0601 0628 0659 0705 0731 -- - 0758 0805 0831 -- 0858 0905 0931 - 0958 1005 1031 - 1058 1105 1131 --
Denbigh Lenten Pool 0540 0611 0638 0709 0715 0741 -- - 0808 0815 0841 -- 0908 0915 0941 - 1008 1015 1041 - 1108 1115 1141 --

51" 512 51B" X51" 51" 512 51B' X51' 51" 512 51B' X51" 51" 512 51B' X51' 51" 512 51B" X51" 51" 512 51B' X51"

Denbigh Lenten Pool - - - 1214 - - - 1314 - - - 1414 - - - 1514 - - - 1614 - - - 1719
Llanrhaeadr-yng-Nghinmeirch Kings Head Inn - - - 1224 - - - 1324 - - - 1424 - - - 1524 - - - 1624 -- - - 1729
Ruthin War Memorial - - - 1238 - - - 134 - - - 1438 - - - 154 - - - 1638 - - - 1746
Pentre-celyn Llysfasi College - - - - - - - 1349 - - - - - - - 1549 - - - - - - - 1754
Pen-y-stryt Crown Hotel - - - - - - - 1400 - - - - - - - 1600 - - - - - - - 1805
Llandegla Post Office - - - - - - - 1402 - - - - - - - 1602 - - - - - - - 1807
Minera Village Bakery - - - - - - - 1416 - - - - - - - 1616 - - - - - - - 1821
Caego Chapel Gardens - - - - - - - 1427 - - - - - - - 1627 - - - - - - - 1832
Wrexham Bus Station - - - - - - - 1435 - - - - - - - 1635 - - - - - - - 1840
Rhyl Bus Station D 1120 1130 1150 - 1220 1230 1250 - 1320 1330 1350 -- 1420 1430 1450 -- 1520 1530 1550 - 1625 1630 1650 --
Rhuddlan Marsh Warden 1134 1144 1204 - 1234 1244 1304 - 1334 1344 1404 -- 1434 1444 1504 - 1534 1544 1604 - 1639 1644 1704 --
Bodelwyddan Glan Clwyd Hospital 1140 1150 1210 - 1240 1250 1310 - 1340 1350 1410 -- 1440 1450 1510 -- 1540 1550 1610 -- 1645 1650 1710 --
St Asaph HM Stanley Hospital 1152 1159 1225 - 1252 1259 1325 - 1352 1359 1425 -- 1452 1459 1525 -- 1552 1559 1625 -- 1657 1659 1725 --
Hafod-y-green Nant-y-Patrick 1158 1205 1231 - 1258 1305 1331 - 1358 1405 1431 -- 1458 1505 1531 -- 1558 1605 1631 - 1703 1705 1731 -
Denbigh Lenten Pool 1208 1215 1241 - 1308 1315 1341 - 1408 1415 1441 -- 1508 1515 1541 -- 1608 1615 1641 - 1713 1715 1741 -

51" 512 51" X51" 511 512 51" X51' 51" 51B' X51' 512 X51' 512 51'

Denbigh Lenten Pool - - - 1819 - - - 1950 - - 2050 - 2150 ~-- -
Llanrhaeadr-yng-Nghinmeirch Kings Head Inn  -- - - 1829 - - - 2000 - - 2100 - 2200 -- -
Ruthin War Memorial - - -~ 1843 - - - 2014 - - 2114 - 2214 - -
Pentre-celyn Llysfasi College R - - - 2221 - -
Pen-y-stryt Crown Hotel - - - - - - - - - - - - 2229 - -
Llandegla Post Office - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Minera Village Bakery - - - - - - - - - - - - 2238 - -
Caego Chapel Gardens - - - - - - - - - - - - 2247 - -
Wrexham Bus Station - e - - - - - - - - - 2253 - -
Rhyl Bus Station D 1720 1730 1750 - 1820 1830 1850 - 2000 2050 - 2130 - 2300 2305
Rhuddlan Marsh Warden 1734 1744 1804 -- 1834 1844 1904 - 2014 2104 - 2138 - 2308 2317
Bodelwyddan Glan Clwyd Hospital 1740 1750 1810 -- 1840 1850 1910 - 2020 2110 - 2144 - 2314 2323
St Asaph HM Stanley Hospital 1752 1759 1822 -- 1852 1859 1919 - 2029 2119 - 2151 - 2321 2332
Hafod-y-green Nant-y-Patrick 1758 1805 1828 - 1858 1905 1925 - 2035 2125 - 2157 - 2327 2338
Denbigh Lenten Pool 1808 1815 1838 - 1908 1915 1935 - 2045 2135 - 2205 - 2335 2348

" Doesn't run on Thursday's and Fridays ? Runs Thursday's and Friday's only



Monday to Friday - Denbigh Lenten Pool

Denbigh Lenten Pool
Hafod-y-green Nant-y-Patrick

St Asaph Bryn Asaph
Bodelwyddan Glan Clwyd Hospital
Rhuddlan Highland Close

Rhyl Bus Station D

Wrexham Bus Station

Caego Chapel Gardens

Minera Village Bakery

Llandegla Post Office

Llandegla Ton-y-nant Gate House
Pentre-celyn Llysfasi College
Ruthin Town Hall

Llanrhaeadr-yng-Nghinmeirch Kings Head Inn

Denbigh Lenten Pool

Denbigh Lenten Pool
Hafod-y-green Nant-y-Patrick

St Asaph Bryn Asaph
Bodelwyddan Glan Clwyd Hospital
Rhuddlan Highland Close

Rhyl Bus Station D

Wrexham Bus Station

Caego Chapel Gardens

Minera Village Bakery

Llandegla Post Office

Llandegla Ton-y-nant Gate House
Pentre-celyn Llysfasi College
Ruthin Town Hall

Llanrhaeadr-yng-Nghinmeirch Kings Head Inn

Denbigh Lenten Pool

Denbigh Lenten Pool
Hafod-y-green Nant-y-Patrick

St Asaph Bryn Asaph
Bodelwyddan Glan Clwyd Hospital
Rhuddlan Highland Close

Rhyl Bus Station D

Wrexham Bus Station

Caego Chapel Gardens

Minera Village Bakery

Llandegla Post Office

Llandegla Ton-y-nant Gate House
Pentre-celyn Llysfasi College
Ruthin Town Hall

Llanrhaeadr-yng-Nghinmeirch Kings Head Inn

Denbigh Lenten Pool

51B'
0550
0559
0604
0618
0629
0640

51B" 51' 51B" X51' 512 51B' 51B' 512
0615 0645
0624 0654
0629 0659
0643 0713
0654 0726
0705 0741

512 51B"' X51"

1225
1234
1239
1250
1300
1310

1245
1254
1259
1316
1329

51" 51B' X51'

1835

1845
1854
1859
1916
1929

1845
1859
1909

0715
0724
0729
0743
0754
0805

X511

1250
1258
1310
1324
1328
1337
1345
1359
1409

X511

1850
1858
1910
1924
1937
1945
1959
2009

0715
0729
0739

511
1915
1924
1929
1942
1955
2010

0725 0745 0815 0825 0845 --
0732 0754 0824 0832 0854 --
0737 0759 0829 0837 0859 --
0746 0813 0846 0846 0913 --
0753 0826 0859 0853 0926 --
0803 0841 0914 0903 0941 --

0845
0859
0909

512 51B' 51" 512
1325 1345 1415 1425 -
1334 1354 1424 1434 -
1339 1359 1429 1439 -
1350 1416 1443 1450 --
1400 1429 1456 1500 --
1410 1444 1511 1510 -

1445
1454
1459
1516
1529
1544

512 51B' 51B' X51" 51B" X51"
1920 1945 2015 - 2055 --
1929 1954 2024 - 2104 --
1934 1959 2029 - 2109 --
1945 2011 2041 - 2121 -
1955 2021 2051 - 2131 -
2005 2031 2101 - 2141 -

2020 -
2034 -
2044 -

" Doesn't run on Thursday's and Fridays ? Runs Thursday's and Fridays only * Doesn't run on Monday's and Friday's

51" X51' X51' 51°

0858
0910
0924
0928
0937
0945
0959
1009

51B' X511 51"

1450
1458
1510
1524
1528
1537
1545
1559
1609

51B"
2220
2229
2234
2242
2250
2259

512 51" 51°
0915 0925 0945 1015 1025 1045
0924 0934 0954 1024 1034 1054
0929 0939 0959 1029 1039 1059
0943 0950 1013 1043 1050 1116
0956 1000 1026 1056 1100 1129
1011 1010 1041 1111 1110 1144

512 51B" 51"
1515 1525
1524 1534
1529 1539
1543 1550
1556 1600
1611 1610

1545 1620 1625 --
1554 1629 1632 --
1559 1634 1637 --
1616 1648 1646 --
1629 1701 1651 --
1644 1716 1659 --

1659
1709

522 52! 52°
2340 2355 0000
2227 -- 2350 0004 0009
2232 - 2355 0009 0014
241 - - - -

2246 - - - -

2254 -

512 X51'
2220 -

1645
1654
1659
1716
1729
1744

512 51B' X51" X51' 51"

512 X51' 51B"' X51"

1712
1720
1732
1746
1750
1759
1807
1821
1831

512 51B'
1115 1125 1145
1124 1134 1154
1129 1139 1159
1143 1150 1216
1156 1200 1229
1211 1210 1244

51" 512 51B'
1715 1725 1745
1724 1732 1754
1729 1737 1759
1743 1746 1816
1756 1751 1829
1811 1759 1844

51

1215
1224
1229
1243
1256
1311



Saturday - Denbigh Lenten Pool

Denbigh Lenten Pool

Llanrhaeadr-yng-Nghinmeirch Kings Head Inn

Ruthin War Memorial
Pentre-celyn Llysfasi College
Pen-y-stryt Crown Hotel
Llandegla Post Office

Minera Village Bakery

Caego Chapel Gardens
Wrexham Bus Station

Rhyl Bus Station D
Rhuddlan Marsh Warden
Bodelwyddan Glan Clwyd Hospital
St Asaph HM Stanley Hospital
Hafod-y-green Nant-y-Patrick
Denbigh Lenten Pool

Denbigh Lenten Pool

Llanrhaeadr-yng-Nghinmeirch Kings Head Inn

Ruthin War Memorial
Pentre-celyn Llysfasi College
Pen-y-stryt Crown Hotel
Llandegla Post Office

Minera Village Bakery

Caego Chapel Gardens
Wrexham Bus Station

Rhyl Bus Station D
Rhuddlan Marsh Warden
Bodelwyddan Glan Clwyd Hospital
St Asaph HM Stanley Hospital
Hafod-y-green Nant-y-Patrick
Denbigh Lenten Pool

Saturday - Rhyl Bus Station D

Wrexham Bus Station

Caego Chapel Gardens

Minera Village Bakery

Llandegla Post Office

Llandegla Ton-y-nant Gate House
Pentre-celyn Llysfasi College
Ruthin Town Hall

Llanrhaeadr-yng-Nghinmeirch Kings Head Inn

Denbigh Lenten Pool

Denbigh Lenten Pool
Hafod-y-green Nant-y-Patrick

St Asaph Bryn Asaph
Bodelwyddan Glan Clwyd Hospital
Rhuddlan Highland Close

Rhyl Bus Station D

51B 51B 51 51

0505 0520 0550 0620
0516 0534 0604 0632
0522 0540 0610 0638
0531 0555 0622 0653
0537 0601 0628 0659
0545 0611 0638 0709

51 51B X51 51
- - 1414 -
- - 1424 -
—- -~ 1438 -

0550 0615 0645 --
0559 0624 0654 --
0604 0629 0659 --
0618 0643 0713 -
0629 0654 0726 -
0640 0705 0741 -

X51 51B X51 51
Wrexham Bus Station - - 1450 -
Caego Chapel Gardens - - 1458 -
Minera Village Bakery - = 1510 -
Llandegla Post Office - - 1524 -
Llandegla Ton-y-nant Gate House - - 1528 -
Pentre-celyn Llysfasi College - - 1537 -
Ruthin Town Hall 1445 - 1545 -
Llanrhaeadr-yng-Nghinmeirch Kings Head Inn 1459 -- 1559 -
Denbigh Lenten Pool 1509 - 1609 -
Denbigh Lenten Pool - 1445 - 1515
Hafod-y-green Nant-y-Patrick - 1454 - 1524
St Asaph Bryn Asaph - 1459 - 1529
Bodelwyddan Glan Clwyd Hospital - 1516 - 1543
Rhuddlan Highland Close - 1529 -- 1556
Rhyl Bus Station D - 1544 - 1611

X51 51B X51
0650 - 0714
0700 - 0724
0714 - 07#1
- - 0749
- - 0800
- - 0802
- - 0816
- - 0827
- - 0835

1541 - 1608

51B 51B 51B

0715 0745 0815
0724 0754 0824
0729 0759 0829
0743 0813 0846
0754 0826 0859
0805 0841 0914

1545 1615 1645
1554 1624 1654
1559 1629 1659
1616 1643 1716
1629 1656 1729
1644 1711 1744

0720
0734
0740
0752
0758
0808

0750
0804
0810
0825
0831
0841

0854
0859
0913
0926
0941

1652
1658
1708

51 51B

0820 0850
0834 0904
0840 0910
0852 0925
0858 0931
0908 0941

51B X51
- 1714
- 1724
- 1M1
- 1749
- 1800
- 1802
- 1816
- 1827
- 1835

0915 0945
0924 0954
0929 0959
0943 1013
0956 1026
1011 1041

1745 1815
1754 1824
1759 1829
1816 1843
1829 1856
1844 1911

X51

0914
0924
0941
0949
1000
1002
1016
1027
1035

1720
1734
1740
1752
1758
1808

51

0920
0934
0940
0952
0958
1008

1750
1804
1810
1822
1828
1838

1845
1859
1909

51B

0950
1004
1010
1025
1031
1041

X51

1850
1858
1910
1924
1937
1945
1959
2009

X51 51 51B
1014 - -
1024 - -
1038 -~ -

- 1020 1050
- 1034 1104
- 1040 1110
- 1052 1125
- 1058 1131
- 1108 1141

- 1211 1244

1915 1945 2015
1924 1954 2024
1929 1959 2029
1942 2011 2041
1955 2021 2051
2010 2031 2101

X51 51
114 —
124 -
141 —
149 -
1200 -
1202
1216 -
1227
1235 -
- 1120
- 1134
- 1140

2000 2050
2014 2104
2020 2110
2029 2119
2035 2125
2045 2135

51 X51

1215 -
1224 -
1229 -
1243 -
1256 -
1311 -

X51 51B

2020 -
2034 -
2044 -

51B

1150
1204
1210
1225
1231
1241

X51

2050
2100
2114

51B

1245
1254
1259
1316
1329

2120
2134
2144

X51

1214
1224
1238

X51
2150
2200
2214
2221
2229
2238
2247
2253

51

1220
1234
1240
1252
1258
1308

51

2305
2317
2323
2332
2338
2348

51

X51
2300
2308
2315

2323
2328
2332
2348
2358

51B

1250
1304
1310
1325
1331
1341

X51

1314
1324
1341
1349
1400
1402
1416
1427
1435

51

1415
1424
1429
1443
1456
1511



Sunday - Denbigh Lenten Pool

51 51 51 5 51 51
Rhyl Bus Station D 0630 0730 0830 0930 1030 30
Rhuddlan Marsh Warden 0644 0744 0844 0944 1044 44
Bodelwyddan Glan Clwyd Hospital 0650 0750 0850 0950 1050 gt 50
St Asaph HM Stanley Hospital 0659 0759 0859 0959 1059 these 59
Hafod-y-green Nant-y-Patrick 0705 0805 0905 1005 1105 """ o5
Denbigh Lenten Pool 0715 0815 0915 1015 1115 15
Sunday - Rhyl Bus Station D
51 51 51 51 51

Denbigh Lenten Pool 0725 0825 0925 25 1525
Hafod-y-green Nant-y-Patrick 0732 0832 0934 Then 34 past 1534
St Asaph Bryn Asaph 0737 0837 0939 gt 39 each 1539
Bodelwyddan Glan Clwyd Hospital 0746 0846 0950 these 50 hour 1550
Rhuddlan Highland Close 0753 0853 1000 ™" o Uil 4600
Rhyl Bus Station D 0803 0903 1010 10 1610

past
each
hour
until

51
1625
1632
1637
1646
1651
1659

51
1730
1744
1750
1759
1805
1815

51
1725
1732
1737
1746
1751
1759

51 51 51
1830 2130 2300
1844 2138 2308
1850 2144 2314
1859 2151 2321
1905 2157 2327
1915 2205 2335

51 51 51 52
1825 1920 2220 2340
1832 1929 2227 2350
1837 1934 2232 2355
1846 1945 2241 -
1851 1955 2246 --
1859 2005 2254 0010
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